# APPLICATION FOR A PLACE ON THE BALLOT FOR A GENERAL ELECTION FOR A CITY, SCHOOL DISTRICT OR OTHER POLITICAL SUBDIVISION

LL INFORMATION IS REQUIRED TO BE PROVIDE	D UNLESS IN	DICATED A	AS OPTIONA	AL <sup>1</sup> Failure to	provide require	d information	may result in r	ejection of applicatio
APPLICATION FOR A PLACE O	N THE _	Kelle	v <u>IS</u> I	>		GENER	AL ELECTION	ON BALLOT
TO: City Secretary/Secretary of Board			(name of	election)				
I request that my name be placed on the	above-nan	<u>ned offici</u>	al ballot as	a candidat	e for the office		low.	
OFFICE SOUGHT (Include any place num	ber or othe	distingu	ishing nun	nber, if any	) INDICATE	I EKIVI		
Trustee Place 1					FULL		UNEXPIR	
FULL NAME (First, Middle, Last)				PRINT NA	ME AS YOU WA	NT IT TO APP	EAR ON THE	BALLOT*
Craig D. Allen				(	raig A	illen		
			-1 D 16		AILING ADDRES		Address for wh	ich vou racabia
PERMANENT RESIDENCE ADDRESS (Do not you do not have a residence address, describe to			rai Koute. If	1	elated correspond			icii you receive
9708 Barks dale Dr		uence.)		Carripaign	elated correspond	ience, n bvanai	Jie.,	
CITY	STATE	ZIP		CITY			STATE	ZiP
Ft. Worth	TX	76	244					
				L				
PUBLIC EMAIL ADDRESS (Optional) (Address which you receive campaign related emails, if available	1	PATION (	Do not lea	ve blank)	DATE OF BIRT	H	NUMBER <sup>2</sup> (C	STRATION VUID
Which you receive campaign related entans, it available	" Uni	rersitu	1 Adw	กั∨ .	72.20	T-GH	NOWIDER (C	paonary
TELEPHONE CONTACT INFORMATION (Op			<del>                                     </del>				1	
Home:		ffice:				Cell:		
FELONY CONVICTION STATUS (You MUST		· · · · · ·	LENGTH	OF CONTIN	UOUS RESIDENC		THIS APPLICAT	ION WAS SWORN
I have not been finally convicted of a	felony.		IN.	THE STATE	OF TEXAS	IN TERRITO	RY/DISTRICT/	PRECINCT FROM
I have been finally convicted of a felor	ny, but I hav	e been		11.		WHICH THE		SHT IS ELECTED
pardoned or otherwise released from	• -			16	year(s)			rear(s)
disabilities of that felony conviction as	•						6.	month(s)
proof of this fact with the submission								
*If using a nickname as part of your name t								
my nickname does not constitute a slogan been commonly known by this nickname for								
Election Code regarding the rules for how r					Tease review se	CC10113 32.031	, J2.032 and J	2.033 01 the 10203
Before me, the undersigned authority, on t	his day ners	nnally and	neared (nac	me of candid	tate) (rui	C x	Allen	, who
being by me here and now duly sworn, upo			ocorca (nai	ne or canan	,Btc/	9 -	100001	, willo
"I, (name of candidate) Cvata D				, of	Tarnet	-	Coun	ty, Texas,
	150	rust	ce		. swear that I v	will support a		Constitution and
laws of the United States and of the State of	of Texas. I a	n a citize	n of the Ur	ited States	eligible to hold s	uch office ur	der the consti	tution and laws of
this state. I have not been determined by	a final judgn	ent of a	court exerc	ising proba	te jurisdiction to	be totally m	entally incapa	citated or partially
mentally incapacitated without the right to								
any prior felony conviction, and if so convic any such final felony conviction. I am awar								
status constitutes a Class B misdemeanor.								
			V	1			7///	
			<b>X</b> ,	<del></del> ,	101	1.	VIII.	
SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE								
Sworn to and subscribed before me this the 24th day of AMWWW 2022, by Crang D. Allen								
1114 001	(day)	. 0	(month)	7	(year)	(D	ame of candida	ate)
( Inthenine & WY	11/10			/1	1 Unsin	0 12 1.	ام مسانه دالا	
Juliu e ji	2111			<u></u>		$\sim D \cdot M$	PITTE	
Signature of Officer Authorized to Administ	er Oatn			Prin	led N. Pusi	CATHE	ed to Administ RINE B. WHITE	D I
Nothry					1 P		ary ID # 644759	
Title of Officer Authorized to Administer Oa						Expire	s June 17, 2022	2
TO BE COMPLETED BY FILING OFFICER:					Andrew Comments of the Comment	FILING FEE (	£Applicable)	<del>PAID S</del> Y:
$\square$ cash $\square$ check $\square$ money order $^{[}$								
This document and \$ filing fee			tition of	pages	received.	Voter J	Registration, S	tatus Verified
01,24,2022 01,2	4 . 2	27 - 4-	<b></b>	4.00%	doithe	m x B	W.	ted
		(S	ee Section		ignature of Filir	og Officer or	Designee	
Date Received Date Accept	⊏u			-	Pilatare Or Till	P CHICE OF	2 COIPITE	

# APPOINTMENT OF A CAMPAIGN TREASURER BY A CANDIDATE

# FORM CTA PG 1

	See	e CTA Instruction Guide for detailed instructions.	1 Total pages filed:
2	CANDIDATE	MS / MRS / MR FIRST MI	OFFICE USE ONLY
	NAME	Craig D	Filer ID #
		NICKNAME LAST SUFFIX	Date Received
		Allen	
3	CANDIDATE MAILING	ADDRESS / PO BOX; APT / SUITE #; CITY; STATE; ZIP CODE	
	ADDRESS	9708 Backsdale Dr. Ft. Worth TX 7624	ر ا ا
		Ft. Worth TX 7624	Date Hand-delivered or Postmarked
4	CANDIDATE PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	Receipt# AmountS
		( )	Date Processed
5	OFFICE HELD (if any)		Date Imaged
6	OFFICE SOUGHT (if known)		
7	CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR FIRST MI NICKNAME  Coalig D	LAST SUFFIX Allen
			, ,
8	CAMPAIGN TREASURER STREET ADDRESS	970 & Barksdale Dr.	STATE; ZIP CODE
(	residence or business)		
9	CAMPAIGN TREASURER	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER EXTENSION	
	PHONE	( )	
10	CANDIDATE SIGNATURE	I am aware of the Nepotism Law, Chapter 573 of the	Texas Government Code.
		l am aware of my responsibility to file timely reports the Election Code.	as required by title 15 of
		l am aware of the restrictions in title 15 of the Election from corporations and labor organizations.	n Code on contributions
		Jun D. Ill	Jan. 24, 2022
		Signature of Candidate	Date Signed
		GO TO PAGE 2	

# CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

# FORM CFCP COVER SHEET

		OFFICE USE ONLY
Pursuant to chapter 258 of the political committee is encounded and political committee is encounded. The Campaign Practices. The Cauthority upon submission form. Candidates or politicurrent campaign treasurer 1997, may subscribe to the Subscription to the Code of		
ACCOUNT NUMBER (Ethics Commission Filers)	If filing as a candidate, complete boxes 3 - 6,	POLITICAL COMMITTEE  If filing for a political committee, complete boxes 7 and 8, then read and sign page 2.
3 NAME OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	TITLE (Dr., Mr., Ms., etc.) FIRST  Mr. Craig  NICKNAME LAST  Allen	SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)
4 TELEPHONE NUMBER OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER  (817) 372-2738	EXTENSION
5 ADDRESS OF CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	9708 Barksdale Dr. Ft.W	orth TX 76244
6 OFFICE SOUGHT BY CANDIDATE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	Trustee, KISD Place	
7 NAME OF COMMITTEE (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)		
8 NAME OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER (PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT)	TITLE (Dr., Mr., Ms., etc.) FIRST  Mr. Craig  NICKNAME LAST  Allen	SUFFIX (SR., JR., III, etc.)

**GO TO PAGE 2** 

### **CODE OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES**

There are basic principles of decency, honesty, and fair play that every candidate and political committee in this state has a moral obligation to observe and uphold, in order that, after vigorously contested but fairly conducted campaigns, our citizens may exercise their constitutional rights to a free and untrammeled choice and the will of the people may be fully and clearly expressed on the issues.

#### THEREFORE:

- (1) I will conduct the campaign openly and publicly and limit attacks on my opponent to legitimate challenges to my opponent's record and stated positions on issues.
- (2) I will not use or permit the use of character defamation, whispering campaigns, libel, slander, or scurrilous attacks on any candidate or the candidate's personal or family life.
- (3) I will not use or permit any appeal to negative prejudice based on race, sex, religion, or national origin.
- (4) I will not use campaign material of any sort that misrepresents, distorts, or otherwise falsifies the facts, nor will I use malicious or unfounded accusations that aim at creating or exploiting doubts, without justification, as to the personal integrity or patriotism of my opponent.
- (5) I will not undertake or condone any dishonest or unethical practice that tends to corrupt or undermine our system of free elections or that hampers or prevents the full and free expression of the will of the voters, including any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- (6) I will defend and uphold the right of every qualified voter to full and equal participation in the electoral process, and will not engage in any activity aimed at intimidating voters or discouraging them from voting.
- (7) I will immediately and publicly repudiate methods and tactics that may come from others that I have pledged not to use or condone. I shall take firm action against any subordinate who violates any provision of this code or the laws governing elections.

I, the undersigned, candidate for election to public office in the State of Texas or campaign treasurer of a political committee, hereby voluntarily endorse, subscribe to, and solemnly pledge myself to conduct the campaign in accordance with the above principles and practices.

Signature

Date

# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

# FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1

The C/OH Instruction G	uide explains how to complete this form.	1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)	2 Total pages filed:		
3 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER	MS / MRS / MB FIRST	MI	OFFICE USE ONLY		
NAME	NICKNAME Craig	SUFFIX	Date Received		
4 CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER MAILING ADDRESS	9708 Barksdale Dr.	F4. Worth TX 76244			
Change of Address		10211			
5 CANDIDATE/ OFFICEHOLDER PHONE	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER  (817) 372 - 2138	EXTENSION	Date Hand-delivered or Date Postmarked  Receipt #   Amount \$		
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	MS / MRS MRS FIRST	Z IM			
NAME	Crais	OUTEN	Date Processed		
	Allen	SUFFIX	Date Imaged		
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER	STREET ADDRESS (NO PO BOX PLEASE); APT	/ SUITE #; CITY;	STATE; ZIP CODE		
ADDRESS	Same as above # 4				
(Residence or Business)					
8 CAMPAIGN	AREA CODE PHONE NUMBER	EXTENSION			
TREASURER PHONE	, Same as #				
THONE	( ) ) )	,			
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15 30th day before	e election Runoff	15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only)		
	July 15 8th day before	election Exceeded Modified Reporting Limit	Final Report (Attach C/OH - FR)		
10 PERIOD	Month Day Year	Month	Day Year		
COVERED	1/24/22	THROUGH 4	17/22		
11 ELECTION	ELECTION DATE	ELECTION TYPE			
	Month Day Year Primar	ry Runoff Other Description			
	5/7/22 \ Gener				
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (if known			
	KISD Place 1	KISD Place	<i>(</i>		
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL COMMITTEE(S)	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURE CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REC	RES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CAND	DIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR		
	COMMITTEE TYPE   COMMITTEE NAME				
Additional Pages	GENERAL COMMITTEE ADDRESS				
, additional Fages	SPECIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TO	REASURER NAME			
	COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN T	TREASURER ADDRESS			
GO TO PAGE 2					

## CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

# FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME	vaiq	D Allen			16 File	r ID (Ethics Con	nmission Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1.	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLIT PLEDGES, LOANS, OR GU CONTRIBUTIONS MADE E	ARANTEES OF LO	DANS, OR	IAN	\$ 200	, AO
	2.	TOTAL POLITICAL CONT (OTHER THAN PLEDGES, L		ANTEES OF LOAN	18)	\$	
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3.	TOTAL UNITEMIZED POLIT	ICAL EXPENDITU	RE.		\$	
	4.	TOTAL POLITICAL EXPE	NDITURES			\$	
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE	5.	TOTAL POLITICAL CONTRI OF REPORTING PERIOD	BUTIONS MAINTA	INED AS OF THE I	LAST DAY	\$	
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS	6.	TOTAL PRINCIPAL AMOUN' LAST DAY OF THE REPOR		ANDING LOANS AS	OF THE	\$	
		Please cor	nplete eithe	r option bel		or Officeholde	
		Please cor	nplete eithe	r option bel	ow:		
(1) Affidavit	***************************************	CATHERINE B. My Notary ID # Expires June 1	6447598				
NOTARY STAMP/SEAL		by Craig	Allen	this t	he <u>//</u> #	, //	pril.
20 dd, to certify  Culfornil	which, witr		rine R. Wh			Notary	
Signature of officer administe	ring oath	Printed name o	f officer administeri	ng oath		Title of officer	administering oath
(2) Unsworn Declaration	on		OR	SVI Trillia			
My name is			, ar	nd my date of birth	n is		<u>,</u>
My address is			,	,			·
		(street)		(city)		(zip code)	(country)
Executed in		County, State of	, on the	day of(mo	onth)	, 20	
		18		Signature of Ca	ndidate/Off	iceholder (Decla	arant)

# SUBTOTALS - C/OH

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILER NAME Craig D. Allen	thics Commission Filers)
21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1. SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$ 205.00
2. SCHEDULE A2: NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
3. SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
4. SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$
5. SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
6. SCHEDULE F2: UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$
7. SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTION	18 \$
8. SCHEDULE F4: EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	\$
9. SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS	\$
10. SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF	С/ОН \$
11. SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
12. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNS TO FILER	ED \$
	·

## SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1:					
2 FILER NAME	Craig Allen	3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)					
4 Date	5 Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:	7 Amount of contribution (\$)					
4/5/22	Piper Ogan  6 Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code	650					
5359 Hibbs Dr. Ft. Worgh TX 76137							
8 Principal occu	pation / Job title (See Instructions)  9 Employer (See In						
App	raiser Self Empl	oyed					
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Amount of contribution (\$)					
4/6/22	Shannon A(lon Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code	150					
	9708 Barksdale Dr. Ft. Worth TX 76244						
Principal occup	eation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See In	structions)					
Commu	rications Manager Fl. Worth C	ountry Day					
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:	Amount of contribution (\$)					
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code						
Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See In	astructions)					
Date	Full name of contributor out-of-state PAC (ID#:						
	Contributor address; City; State; Zip Code						
Principal occup	pation / Job title (See Instructions) Employer (See In	nstructions)					
·							
ATTACH ADDITIONAL CODIES OF THIS SCHEDI II E AS NEEDED							

 $If contributor is out-of-state \ PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting \ requirements.$ 

#### CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 1 CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT 2 Total pages filed 1 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers) The C/OH Instruction Guide explains how to complete this form. FIRST MS / MRS / MR 3 CANDIDATE / OFFICE USE ONLY OFFICEHOLDER Craig Date Received NAME SUFFIX NICKNAME Allen APT / SUITE # STATE, ZIP CODE ADDRESS / PO BOX. CITY 4 CANDIDATE / Barksdale Dr. Fr. Worth TX OFFICEHOLDER 9708 MAILING **ADDRESS** Change of Address EXTENSION PHONE NUMBER AREA CODE 5 CANDIDATE/ Date Hand-delivered or Data Postmarked OFFICEHOLDER 372-2738 (817) PHONE

		F140 **	M1	Receipt # Amount 5			
6 CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME	MS/MRS/MR	Crail 9	,	Date Processed			
1 VAIVIC	NICKNAME	Allen	SUFFIX	Date Imaged			
7 CAMPAIGN TREASURER ADDRESS (Residence or Business)	i .	10 PO BOX PLEASE): APT / SUIT Esclale Dr.	E# CITY Ft, Worth	STATE. ZIP CODE TX 76244			
8 CAMPAIGN TREASURER PHONE	AREA CODE	27L-2738	EXTENSION				
9 REPORT TYPE	January 15  July 15	30th day before elections and selections are selections.		15th day after campaign treasurer appointment (Officeholder Only) Final Report (Attact: C/OH - FR)			
10 PERIOD COVERED	Month	Day Year	THROUGH 4	Day Year 29 22			
11 ELECTION	Month Day	Year Primary  2 2 General	ELECTION TYPE  Runoff  Other  Description  Special				
12 OFFICE	OFFICE HELD (if any)	ista - Place 1	13 OFFICE SOUGHT (If know	own; stee-Place 1			
14 NOTICE FROM POLITICAL	THIS BOX IS FOR NOTICE OF POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS ACCEPTED OR POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE BY POLITICAL COMMITTEES TO SUPPORT THE CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER. THESE EXPENDITURES MAY HAVE BEEN MADE WITHOUT THE CANDIDATE'S OR OFFICEHOLDER'S KNOWLEDGE OR CONSENT. CANDIDATES AND OFFICEHOLDERS ARE REQUIRED TO REPORT THIS INFORMATION ONLY IF THEY RECEIVE NOTICE OF SUCH EXPENDITURES.						
COMMITTEE(S)	COMMITTEE TYPE   COMMITTEE NAME						
Additional Pages	GENERAL	COMMITTEE ADDRESS					
	SPECIFIC COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREASURER NAME						
		COMMITTEE CAMPAIGN TREA	SURER ADDRESS				
	1	GO TO F	PAGE 2				
Forms provided by Texas 8	Ethics Commission	www.ethics.	state.tx.us	Revised 8/17/202			

# CANDIDATE / OFFICEHOLDER CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 2

15 C/OH NAME	Craig	Allen			16 Filer	ID (Ethics Coi	nm:ssion Filers)
17 CONTRIBUTION TOTALS	1. 1	OTAL UNITEMIZ	ED POLITICAL CONTR S. OR GUARANTEES O MADE ELECTRONICA		i N	s 4,4	.00
			AL CONTRIBUTIONS EDGES, LOANS, OR GI	JARANTEES OF LOANS	§)	s 4,	820.00
EXPENDITURE TOTALS	3. 7	OTAL UNITEMIZE	ED POLITICAL EXPENS	DITURE		s 3,6	361.23
	4. T	OTAL POLITICA	AL EXPENDITURES			s 3,8	161.23
CONTRIBUTION BALANCE		OTAL POLITICAL F REPORTING P		NTAINED AS OF THE LA	AST DAY	s 9	58.77
OUTSTANDING LOAN TOTALS			. AMOUNT OF ALL OUT E REPORTING PERIOD	STANDING LOANS AS	OF THE	s T	
		Plea	se complete eit	her option belo	w:		
		Plea	se complete eit	ther option belo	w:		
(1) Affidavit		A Pullo	CATHERINE B. WHITEI My Notary ID # 6447590 Expires June 17, 2022	3 1			
NOTARY STAMP/SE		Crail	a Alen	this the	291	1 day of A	eril .
0-		s my hand and se	Pal of office	this the	,		
Signature of officer adminis	stering oath	MULL Printe	ed name of officer admini	1031 WILLIE	1	NO FOU	
古怪是'面影情		化导致数	OR				
(2) Unsworn Declara							
My name is				, and my date of birth	is		·
My address is		(street)		(city)	(state)	(zip code)	(country)
Executed in	Co	. ,	, on the	a day of(moi	nth)	20 (year)	·
			***************************************	Signature of Can	ididate/Offi	ceholder (Dec	larant)

## SUBTOTALS - C/OH

#### FORM C/OH COVER SHEET PG 3

19 FILER NAME Cruig Allen 20 Filer ID (Ethics Con	nmission Filer <b>s</b> )
21 SCHEDULE SUBTOTALS NAME OF SCHEDULE	SUBTOTAL AMOUNT
1. SCHEDULE A1: MONETARY POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	s 4,820.00
2. SCHEDULE A2. NON-MONETARY (IN-KIND) POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
3. SCHEDULE B: PLEDGED CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
4 SCHEDULE E: LOANS	\$
5 SCHEDULE F1: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	s 3,961.23
6. SCHEDULE F2; UNPAID INCURRED OBLIGATIONS	\$
7 SCHEDULE F3: PURCHASE OF INVESTMENTS MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
8. SCHEDULE F4. EXPENDITURES MADE BY CREDIT CARD	S
9 SCHEDULE G: POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM PERSONAL FUNDS	\$
10. SCHEDULE H: PAYMENT MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO A BUSINESS OF C/OH	\$
11. SCHEDULE I: NON-POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS	\$
12. SCHEDULE K: INTEREST, CREDITS, GAINS, REFUNDS, AND CONTRIBUTIONS RETURNED TO FILER	S

# POLITICAL EXPENDITURES MADE FROM POLITICAL CONTRIBUTIONS

## SCHEDULE F1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

	EXPENDITURE CATEGORIES	FOR BOX 8(a)	
Advertising Expense Accounting/Banking Consulting Expense Contributions/Donations Made By Candidate/Officeholder/Politica Credit Card Payment	Fees Office Ov Food/Beverage Expense Polling Ex y Grit/Awards/Memorials Expense Printing E	Expense Wages/Contract Labor	Solicitation/Fundraising Expense Transportation Equipment & Related Expense Travel In District Travel Out Of District Other (enter a category not listed above)
1 Total pages Schedule F1:	2 FILER NAME (vaig Allen 5 Payee name		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date 4-29-22	5 Payee name Tust Yard Signs		
6 Amount (S) 75 62,955.	7 Payee address. 2235 Mercator Dr. Orlando FL 3280	City:	State: Zip Code
8 PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	(a) Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Advertising	(b) Description Yard Signs	
	(c) Check if travel outside of Texas. Complete Schedule T	Check if Aust	in TX officeholder living expense
9 Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
Date 4-29 - 22	Payee name Thomas Print works		
Amount (S) (620,48	Payee address. Po Bex 830768	Richardson	State; Zip Code
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Categories listed at the top of this schedule)  Advants in	Description Printed	Cards
	Checket travel outside of Texas Commete Schedule T	Check if Aust	tin, TX officeholder living expense
Complete <u>ONLY</u> if direct expenditure to benefit C/OH	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
Date 4-24-22	Home Depot		
Amount (S)	Payee address: Huy 327	city:  Teller	State: Zip Code TX 76244
PURPOSE OF EXPENDITURE	Category (See Calegories listed at the top of this schedule) Supplies - Advertising	Description Wetal	
	Check if travel outside of Texas Complete Schedule T	Check if Aust	tin, TX officeholder living expense
Complete ONLY if direct expenditure to benefit C/OF	Candidate / Officeholder name	Office sought	Office held
	ATTACH ADDITIONAL COPIES OF THIS	S SCHEDULE AS NE	EDED

### SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

,	``i			
The	Instruction Guide explains how to cor	mplete this	form.	1 Total pages Schedule A1
2 FILER NAME	Craig Allen			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4 Date	Alacahan Family 6 Contributor address: C	ity;	State: Zip Code  TX 16262	7 Amount of contribution (\$)
	pation / Job title (See Instructions)		9 Employer (See Instruction Self - em	^
Date 4/14/22	Full name of contributor out  Vi Nguyen - Kenned  Contributor address, Co  1629 Knox Rd. Ke	ly city:	State: Zip Code	Amount of contribution (S)
Principal occur Unknow	nation / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instru Unknown	ctions)
Principal occup	Craig Allen Contributor address. C 9708 Burks dale Dr.	ity:	Employer (See Instru	a 150.00
Date  4/22/22	Contributor address: C		CU	
	bation / Job title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instru	(Ctions)
	ATTACH ADDITIONA		OF THIS SCHEDULE AS uction guide for additiona	

## SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

The Instruction	1 Total pages Schedule A1			
FILER NAME Crai	J Allen			3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
4/18/12 Asl			State: Zíp Code	7 Amount of contribution (S)
Principal occupation / Jo Education - T	tions) e al			
Date Full n	ame of contributor	Out-of-state PAC	C (ID#)	Amount of contribution (S)
Contr	ibutor address,	City,	State: Zip Code	
Principal occupation / Job	o title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruc	tions)
	ame of contributor		State, Zip Code	Amount of contribution (S)
Principal occupation / Jol	b title (See Instructions)		Employer (See Instruc	tions)
Date Full n	ame of contributor	Out-of-state PAG	C (ID#)	Amount of contribution (S)
	ributor address:	Cîty;	State: Zip Code	
Principal occupation / Job title (See Instructions)			Employer (See Instruc	ctions)
If contri	ATTACH ADDITI	ONAL COPIES	OF THIS SCHEDULE AS I	NEEDED reporting requirements.

## SCHEDULE A1

If the requested information is not applicable, DO NOT include this page in the report.

	ted information is not applicable, DO NO 1 like		
The	Instruction Guide explains how to complete this	1 Total pages Schedule A1	
FILER NAME	Craig Allen		3 Filer ID (Ethics Commission Filers)
Date 4 12 22	5 Full name of contributor Out-of-state PAC  Lower Cahron 6 Contributor address, City.  Unknown		7 Amount of contribution (S)
Principal occul	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	ions)	
Date H 14 22	Full name of contributor Dout-of-state PAC  Zachay Fusilver  Contributor address: City:  1632 Wichlow Kuller	State: Zip Code TX 76262	Amount of contribution (S)
	ation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instructi	ions)
	Full name of contributor   Out-of-state PAC Shanna + Bryan Wight Contributor address: City: 614 Victoria Pr. Keller		Amount of contribution (S)
	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	ions) Uman	
Date 4 11 22	Full name of contributor Out-of-state PACE  Shannon Allen  Contributor address: City.  4708 Barks Jale DV. Ft.	State. Zip Code  Whith 76244	Amount of contribution (5)
	pation / Job title (See Instructions)	Employer (See Instruct FW Country	

If contributor is out-of-state PAC, please see Instruction guide for additional reporting requirements.